
 Bus Stop Location 

The Grove Church

Truth First Free Will Baptist Church

 NORTH Titusville Bus Route/Times 

AfternoonBus Stop Location 

Mims United Methodist Church

First Presbyterian Church

House of Ashkelon

Arrive/Depart Sculptor 

Morning 

7:30am 

7:40am 

7:53am 

8:03am 

8:05am 

3:50pm

4:10pm

3:59pm

3:48pm

3:45pm 

2:21pm

2:41pm

2:30pm

2:18pm

2:15pm 

ALL TIMES SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

Note: Transportation services are contracted through Brevard Innovative Charter Schools, INC.
*New Bus Stop location, E-DATE 3/11/2024.

Morning 

7:35am 

7:45am 

7:52am 

3:50pm

3:45pm

3:40pm

SOUTH Titusville Bus Route/Times

Afternoon

2:25pm

2:15pm

2:05pm

Sculptor Charter School- Student Transportation Services 

Balfern St & Adams Pl

Arrive/Depart Sculptor 

8:05am 

8:10am 

8:15am 

8:20am 

4:15pm 

4:20pm 

4:25pm 

3:30pm 

PLEASE NOTE: South Titusville & Port St John 
are combined into one Route.

2:40pm 

2:45pm 

2:55pm 

2:00pm 

2023-2024
Morning, Afternoon, & Early Dismissal Times listed below.  

Please arrive to bus stop 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time. 

rev. 2/21/2024

Early
Dismissal 

Early  
Dismissal 

8:25am 3:30pm 2:00pm 

Wild Ocean Seafood Market
(688 S Park Ave) 

(3307-3310 Green St-Mims)

Christ Community Church
(Garden St & N Carpenter Rd)

(Park Ave & Golfview Dr)

(1651 S Park Ave)

Curtis Blvd & Briggs Ave
(PSJ)

(PSJ)

Market St & Harp Ave
(PSJ)

(1450 Harrison St) 
*

Trinidad Ave & Bahama St
(intersection)

(5311 Barna Ave) 

initiator:registration@sculptorcharter.org;wfState:distributed;wfType:email;workflowId:25b4c533beb294438e8c1606b81fb53f
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