Sculptor Charter School- Student Transportation Services

<u>2023-2024</u>

Morning, Afternoon, & Early Dismissal Times listed below. Please <u>arrive to bus stop 5 minutes prior</u> to the scheduled time.

NORTH Titusville Bus Route/Times							
Morning	Bus Stop Location	Afternoon	<u>Early</u> Dismissal				
7:30am	Wild Ocean Seafood Market (688 S Park Ave)	3:50pm	2:21pm				
7:40am	Mims United Methodist Church (3307-3310 Green St-Mims)	4:10pm	2:41pm				
7:53am	Christ Community Church (Garden St & N Carpenter Rd)	3:59pm	2:30pm				
8:03am	First Presbyterian Church (Park Ave & Golfview Dr)	3:48pm	2:18pm				
8:05am	House of Ashkelon (1651 S Park Ave)	3:45pm	2:15pm				
8:25am	Arrive/Depart Sculptor	3:30pm	2:00pm				

SOUTH Titusville Bus Route/Times							
Morning	Bus Stop Location	<u>Afternoon</u>	<u>Early</u> <u>Dismissal</u>				
7:35am	*The Grove Church (1450 Harrison St)	3:50pm	2:25pm				
7:45am	Trinidad Ave & Bahama St (intersection)	3:45pm	2:15pm				
7:52am	Truth First Free Will Baptist Church (5311 Barna Ave)	3:40pm	2:05pm				
8:05am	Curtis Blvd & Briggs Ave	4:15pm	2:40pm				
8:10am	Balfern St & Adams Pl (PSJ)	4:20pm	2:45pm				
8:15am	Market St & Harp Ave	4:25pm	2:55pm				
8:20am	Arrive/Depart Sculptor	3:30pm	2:00pm				
PLEASE NOTE: South Titusville & Port St John are combined into one Route.							

ALL TIMES SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

Note: Transportation services are contracted through **Brevard Innovative Charter Schools, INC.** *New Bus Stop location, E-DATE 3/11/2024.